
CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL OPEN DES MAITRES

26/02/17Date :

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

MORISSET Laurent

MORISSET Laurent

MORISSET Laurent

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

200 Brasse

50 Brasse

Nage

01:53:30

00:48:06

00:37:37

01:34:68

03:49:93

00:40:89

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:59:23

00:54:67

00:42:53

01:36:69

03:47:53

00:41:67

Lieu : TISSOT Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


